
DRINKS MENUDRINKS MENU

BRING YOUR OWN DRINKS
£3.00 PER PERSON



DRINKS

WHITE WINE
Chardonnay
 
Pinot Grigio
 
Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 

RED WINE 
 
Merlot
 
Malbec
 
ROSE WINE
 
Pinot Grigio Blush

SPIR ITS    Make it a double - add £2.00

Gin
 
Vodka
 
Whiskey
 
BEER
 
Singha Draught Beer 
 
SOFT DRINKS 
 
Coke
 
Diet Coke
 
7 Up

WATER
 
Sparkl ing Water 330ml 
 
Sti l l Water 330ml 
 
Tonic Water 330ml

JUICES 
 
Orange
 
Appletiser
 
Pineapple
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175ml 250ml

175ml 250ml

£5.45 £7.75

£7.95 £9.50

£7.50 £8.95

£7.95 £9.50

175ml 250ml

£4.20

£2.95

£2.50

£2.50

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

Pint

Bottle

Bottle

£21.00

£26.00

£24.50

£26.50

Bottle

£5.95

£7.35 £8.00 £23.00

£3.50

Sold Individually

Sold Individually

£2.95

£2.95

£7.35 £8.50 £23.00

Sold Individually

Scooner

25ml Mixer

£4.00 £6.00

£4.00 £6.00

£4.00 £6.00

HOT DRINKS AVAILABLE
£3.75 - PLEASE ASK


