

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS AVAILABLE £3.75 - PLEASE ASK



WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chardonnay	£ 5.45	£7.75	£ 21.00
Pinot Grigio	£ 7.35	£8.00	£ 23.00
Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£7.95	£ 9.50	£ 26.00
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot	£7.50	£8.95	£ 24.50
Malbec	£7.95	£ 9.50	£ 26.50
ROSE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Blush	£7.35	£ 8.50	£ 23.00
SPIRITS Make it a double - add £2.00		25ml	Mixer
Gin		£4.00	£ 6.00
Vodka		£ 4.00	£ 6.00
Whiskey		£ 4.00	£ 6.00
BEER		Scooner	Pint
Singha Draught Beer		£ 4.20	£ 5.95
SOFT DRINKS		Sold In	dividually
Coke			£ 2.95
Diet Coke			£ 2.95
7 Uρ			£ 2.95
WATER		Sold In	dividually
Sparkling Water 330ml			£ 2.50
Still Wøter 330ml			£ 2.50
Tonic Water 330ml			£ 2.95
JUICES		Sold In	dividually
Orange			£3.50
Appletiser			£ 3.50
Pineapple			£ 3.50

www.noksthøistreetfood.co.uk



